
Sl. No 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Employee ID 

JHRNL3290026 

JHRNA3080402 

JHRNL3290144 

JHRNA3080152 

JHRNA3080156 

JHRNA3080157 

JHRNAS013108 

JHRNA3080350 

JHRNA3080359 

JHRNL3290143 

JHRNL3290139 

JHRNL3290140 

JHRNA3080474 

JHRNA3080448 

JHRNA308041 

Name 

NAMITA KUMARI 

PAWAN KUMAR BASTA 

SHYAMDEV KUMAR RAJAK 

RUCHI SARAH MINZ 

RAJESH RANJAN 

SUJIT CHOUDHARY 

JYOTISH KUMAR JHA 

JITENDRA KUMAR OJHA 

SUNITI KUSUM 

SANJAY KUMAR BHARTI 

VINAY KUMAR 

JYOTIRMAY KUMAR 

MURARI KUMAR 

Designation 

RAJDEEP KUMAR CHAUDHARY 

NISHIKANT KUMAR 

Sr. AO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

Sr. Ar. 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

Sr. Ar. 

Office of the Principal Accountant General (Audit), Jharkahnd, Ranchi. 

Sr. Ar. 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

CAT 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SO 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

Office 

AUDIT 

AUDIT 

AUDIT 

AUDIT 

AUDIT 

Panel 2026 for Type-l|| 

PDA(C) 

AUDIT 

AUDIT 

AUDIT 

AUDIT 

PDA(C) 

Mobile No 

AUDIT 

9899960030 

AUDIT 

7903561906 25.10.2011 

DOJ (IA&AD) 

9852633239 04.12.2013 25.05.2012 

7979871362 14.01.2013 

7992463890 21.01.2013 

9934259301 

PDA(C) 7004707018 

8862924452 23.01.2013 

9631663360 

14.07.2006 

9852731691 

AUDIT 9608585774 22.11.2013 

02.12.2013 

70505085S71 

13.11.2013 

8298259454 

19.11.2013 

DOJ in the office 

including service 
under central 

govt 

9304908892 16.12.2013 

27.11.2013 

7909000693 03.03.2014 

14.10.2015 

07.03.2016 

26.04.2013 

DOB 

24.12.1981 

04.10.1982 

13.04.1988 

04.05.1984 

16.02.1983 

03.12.1983 

30.04.1985 

08.12.1986 

16.03.1990 

02.02.1986 

28.12.1985 

05.03.1986 

03.12.1990 

15.05.1994 

25.05.1991 

Existing Qtr 

T-II/DS-08 

T-|/DS-S6 

T-1/DS-26 

T-/TS-10 

T-I1/DS-67 

T-II/TS-75 

T-11/TS-78 

T-I1/DS-24 

Choice I 

TYPE-IlII (GROUND 

FLOOR) 

TYPE II NEW AG 

COLONY 
TYPE I (MIDD OR 

GROUND) NEW AG 
COLONY 

TYPE III DS(TOP 

FLOOR)/TS (MIDDDL 
E OR TOP) 

TYPE III (MIDD OR 
TOP RENOVATED) 
NEW AG COLONY 

TYPE I|I 

RENOVATED NEW 

AG COLONY 

TYPE II (MIDD OR 
UPER) NEW AG 

COLONY 
TYPE II| NEW AG 

COLONY 

TYPE I|l NEW AG 

COLONY 

TYPE I NEW AG 
COLONY 

TYPE III (GROUND 
OR MIDD) NEW AG 

COLONY 

TYPE | NEW AG 
COLONY 

TYPE III 

RENOVATED NEW 

AG COLONY 

TYPE II| NEW AG 

COLONY 

TYPE-I (GROUND 

FLOOR) 

Allotted 

Qtr No. 
REMARKS 



16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

JHRNE208145 1 

JHRNE2081455 

JHRNE2190927 

JHRNA3080519 

JHRNE2081482 

JHRNA3080522 

JHRNA3080532 

JHRNE2081483 

JHRNE2081490 

JHRNE2081493 

JHRNE2081496 

NAVIN KUMAR 

SURAYMANI KUMAR 

RATNESH KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

SHAILESH KUMAR 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

DWARIKESH SINGH 

JAYPRAKASH AGRAWAL 

KAMAL KISHOR KUMAR 

RAHUL KUMAR 

NEERAN KUMAR 

Sr. Acct. 

AAO 

SR. Acct 

Sr. Ar. 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

SC 

A&E 

A&E 

A&E 

PDA(C) 

A&E 

AUDIT 

A&E 

A&E 

A&E 

7903902117 

A&E 

8210488275 

PDA(C) 8409970140 09.01.2017 

21.03.2016 

9560776854 05.08.2016 

01.07.2016 

9431087715 19.12.2016 

7999752879 22.12.2016 

7321970227 30.01.2017 

'9654662484 26.03.2018 

854094O003 

7717753286 02.07.2018 

6206893788 

10.07.2018 

27.07.2018 

15.07.1988 

12.03.1992 

22.11.1988 

25.12.1991 

07.02.1992 

15.11.1994 

05.07.1991 

20.11.1994 

16.01.1996 

T-/TS(N)-09 

11.12.1996 

H-17 

H-46 

H-34 

05.01.1991 T-|/TS-110 

H-43 

T-I/DS-06 

T-II/DS-20 

TYPE III 

RENOVATED NEW 

AG COLONY 

TYPE I NEW AG 

COLONY 

TYPE II| NEW AG 

COLONY 

TYPE I| NEW AG 

COLONY 

TYPE II NEW AG 
COLONY 

TYPE II (TOP 
FLOOR) NEW AG 

COLONY 

TYPE III NEW AG 

COLONY 

TYPE I DS(TOP 
FLOOR)/TS(GROUN 

D FLOOR) 
TYPE III NEW AG 

COLONY 

(RENOVATED) 
TYPE II NEW AG 

cOLONY 

(RENOVATED) 

TYPE III NEW AG 

COLONY 

Assistant Audit Officer/Estate Management section 
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