

## Office of the Principal Accountant General (Audit), Jharkhand, Ranchi.

## Panel 2026 for Type-III

Sl. No	Employee ID	Name	Designation	CAT	Office	Mobile No	DOJ (IA&AD)	DOJ in the office including service under central govt	DOB	Existing Qtr	Choice I	Allotted Qtr No.	REMARKS
1	JHRNL3290026	NAMITA KUMARI	Sr. AO	GEN	AUDIT	9899960030	14.07.2006		24.12.1981		TYPE-III (GROUND FLOOR)		
2	JHRNA3080402	PAWAN KUMAR BASTA	AAO	GEN	AUDIT	7903561906	25.10.2011		04.10.1982		TYPE III NEW AG COLONY		
3	JHRNL3290144	SHYAMDEV KUMAR RAJAK	AAO	SC	AUDIT	9852633239	04.12.2013	25.05.2012	13.04.1988	T-II/DS-08	TYPE III (MIDD OR GROUND) NEW AG COLONY		
4	JHRNA3080152	RUCHI SARAH MINZ	AAO	ST	AUDIT	7979871362	14.01.2013		04.05.1984		TYPE III DS(TOP FLOOR)/TS(MIDDLE OR TOP)		
5	JHRNA3080156	RAJESH RANJAN	Sr. Ar.	SC	AUDIT	7992463890	21.01.2013		16.02.1983	T-II/DS-56	TYPE III (MIDD OR TOP RENOVATED) NEW AG COLONY		
6	JHRNA3080157	SUJIT CHOUDHARY	AAO	SC	PDA(C)	8862924452	23.01.2013		03.12.1983	T-II/DS-26	TYPE III RENOVATED NEW AG COLONY		
7	JHRNA5013108	JYOTISH KUMAR JHA	AAO	GEN	AUDIT	9934259301	02.12.2013	26.04.2013	30.04.1985		TYPE III (MIDD OR UPER) NEW AG COLONY		
8	JHRNA3080350	JITENDRA KUMAR OJHA	AAO	GEN	AUDIT	9631663360	13.11.2013		08.12.1986		TYPE III NEW AG COLONY		
9	JHRNA3080359	SUNITI KUSUM	AAO	GEN	AUDIT	9852731691	19.11.2013		16.03.1990	T-II/TS-10	TYPE III NEW AG COLONY		
10	JHRNL3290143	SANJAY KUMAR BHARTI	Sr. Ar.	SC	AUDIT	9608585774	22.11.2013		02.02.1986		TYPE III NEW AG COLONY		
11	JHRNL3290139	VINAY KUMAR	Sr. Ar.	GEN	PDA(C)	7004707018	27.11.2013		28.12.1985	T-II/DS-67	TYPE III (GROUND OR MIDD) NEW AG COLONY		
12	JHRNL3290140	JYOTIRMAY KUMAR	AAO	GEN	AUDIT	9304908892	16.12.2013		05.03.1986		TYPE III NEW AG COLONY		
13	JHRNA3080474	MURARI KUMAR	AAO	GEN	PDA(C)	7909000693	03.03.2014		03.12.1990	T-II/TS-75	TYPE III RENOVATED NEW AG COLONY		
14	JHRNA3080448	RAJDEEP KUMAR CHAUDHARY	AAO	SC	AUDIT	7050508571	14.10.2015		15.05.1994	T-II/TS-78	TYPE III NEW AG COLONY		
15	JHRNA308041	NISHIKANT KUMAR	AAO	GEN	AUDIT	8298259454	07.03.2016		25.05.1991	T-II/DS-24	TYPE-III (GROUND FLOOR)		

16	JHRNE2081451	NAVIN KUMAR	Sr. Acct.	GEN	A&E	7903902117	21.03.2016		15.07.1988	T-II/TS(N)-09	TYPE III RENOVATED NEW AG COLONY		
17	JHRNE2081455	SURAYMANI KUMAR	AAO	GEN	A&E	8210488275	01.07.2016		12.03.1992	H-17	TYPE III NEW AG COLONY		
18	JHRNE2190927	RATNESH KUMAR	SR. Acct	GEN	A&E	9560776854	05.08.2016		22.11.1988		TYPE III NEW AG COLONY		
19	JHRNA3080519	SANTOSH KUMAR	Sr. Ar.	GEN	PDA(C)	9431087715	19.12.2016		25.12.1991	H-46	TYPE III NEW AG COLONY		
20	JHRNE2081482	SHAILESH KUMAR	AAO	GEN	A&E	7999752879	22.12.2016		07.02.1992	H-34	TYPE III NEW AG COLONY		
21	JHRNA3080522	DEEPAK KUMAR	AAO	GEN	PDA(C)	8409970140	09.01.2017		15.11.1994		TYPE III (TOP FLOOR) NEW AG COLONY		
22	JHRNA3080532	DWARIKESH SINGH	AAO	GEN	AUDIT	7321970227	30.01.2017		05.07.1991	H-43	TYPE III NEW AG COLONY		
23	JHRNE2081483	JAYPRAKASH AGRAWAL	AAO	GEN	A&E	9654662484	26.03.2018		20.11.1994		TYPE III DS(TOP FLOOR)/TS(GROUND FLOOR)		
24	JHRNE2081490	KAMAL KISHOR KUMAR	AAO	GEN	A&E	7717753286	02.07.2018		05.01.1991	T-II/TS-110	TYPE III NEW AG COLONY (RENOVATED)		
25	JHRNE2081493	RAHUL KUMAR	AAO	OBC	A&E	8540940003	10.07.2018		16.01.1996	T-II/DS-06	TYPE III NEW AG COLONY (RENOVATED)		
26	JHRNE2081496	NEERAJ KUMAR	AAO	SC	A&E	6206893788	27.07.2018		11.12.1996	T-II/DS-20	TYPE III NEW AG COLONY		

  
 Assistant Audit Officer/Estate Management section